Advanced solutions for 10 Gig,
Category 6 and 5e copper connectivity
Clarity®
P R O D U C T  S O L U T I O N  G U I D E
E X P E R T I S E . T E C H N O L O G Y . S O L U T I O N S.
Center Tuned
Components
Higher Signal-to-

� Clarity10G TracJacks can be installed in the
OR-PHDTJA24 patch panel
ORDERING INFORMATION
DESCRIPTION EXIT PART NO.
TracJack Clarity10G 180º OR-TJ610
DESCRIPTION LENGTH  PART NO.
Modular Cord, white, Clarity10G 3 ft. OR-MC61003-09
5 ft. OR-MC61005-09
7 ft. OR-MC61007-09
9 ft. OR-MC61009-09
15 ft. OR-MC61015-09
25 ft. OR-MC61025-09
PATCH CORDS
Clarity10G patch cords combine 10 Gig performance with the flexibility of
stranded conductor cordage for increased flexibility and ease of cable
management.  MC610 (10 Gig) patch cord assemblies combine with TJ610

carton quantities of 24. �
NOTE: Panels are also available unloaded. Dual port jacks are ordered separately. (Available in six colors.)
ORDERING INFORMATION
ORDERING INFORMATION
ORDERING INFORMATION
DESCRIPTION PART NO.
CLARITY6 & CLARITY5E MAXIMUM DENSITY PATCH PANELS
1 rack unit, 19”x 1.75”, maximum density, Clarity5E OR-PMD5EU481U
1 rack unit, 19”x 1.75”, maximum density, Clarity6 OR-PMD6U481U
DESCRIPTION PART NO.
CLARITY 48-PORT MAXIMUM DENSITY UNLOADED PANELS & DUAL MOUNT JACKS
48-port, maximum density panel, 19” x 1.75”, with rear wire management OR-PMDU481U
Panel jack, dual, Clarity, Category 6, T568A/B, 8 pos, blue, 180° OR-DJ600
Panel jack, dual, Clarity, Category 5e, T568A/B, 8 pos, blue, 180° OR-DJ5E00
DESCRIPTION PART NO.
REAR-LOAD PANEL & INDIVIDUAL PANEL JACKS
(SEE PANEL JACK PART NO. BELOW PANEL NO.)
24-port, panel jack panel kit, angled, unloaded, 1 rack unit, 19” x 1.75”, HD OR-PHAPJU24
48-port, panel jack panel kit, angled, unloaded, 2 rack units, 19” x 3.5”, HD OR-PHAPJU48
72-port, panel jack panel kit, angled, unloaded, 2 rack units, 19” x 3.5”, HD OR-PHAPJU72
24-port, panel jack panel kit, flat, unloaded, 1 rack unit, 19” x 1.75”, HD OR-PHDPJU24
48-port, panel jack panel kit, flat, unloaded, 2 rack units, 19” x 3.5”, HD OR-PHDPJU48
72-port, panel jack panel kit, flat, unloaded, 2 rack units, 19” x 3.5”, HD OR-PHDPJU72
Panel jack, Clarity, Category 6, T568A/B, 8 pos, black, 180º OR-PJ600-00
Panel jack, Clarity, Category 5e, T568A/B, 8 pos, black, 180º OR-PJ5E00-00
REAR-LOAD
INDIVIDUAL
JACK PANEL
UNLOADED